
Round Rank Racer Car# Car Name Passed 

1 Arrow of Light Joshua Larson 601 The Black Hole Yes

Tanner Blume 602 The Bullet Yes

John Harambasic 603 12 --NO--

Keegan O'Connor 604 Cannon Car Yes

Walter Holmes 605 Whiplash Yes

Rukshan Rajan 606 Barracuda Yes

Total: 6

Bear Andro Stolarzyk 401 The Red Sled Yes

Liam Batz 402 Car of Thunder Yes

Carson DeMorett 403 The Bullet Yes

Bradyn Ruppert 404 Mean Green Machine Yes

Ben Palmer 405 The Goat Yes

Zander Volby-Flor 406 The Golden Z , MkII Yes

Wyatt Stueve 407 Shark Machine Yes

Easton Reese 408 Dark Matter Yes

Joseph Leonard 409 Crusader Yes

Adam Mosinski 411 Old School Yes

Gerik Nowlin 412 Boomer Yes

Total: 11

Grand Finals Eli Batz 101 Lightning Car Yes

Benjie Robertaccio 104 Speedie Yes

Audrey Meneses 202 Full Spectrum Yes

Gavin Stueve 203 Solid Cheese Yes

Brody Simmons 206 Freddy 7 Yes

Max Elser 301 Pitch Black Yes

Connor Ripley 305 Silver Bullet Yes

Gage Olsen 307 Mad Max Yes

Andro Stolarzyk 401 The Red Sled Yes

Ben Palmer 405 The Goat Yes

Joseph Leonard 409 Crusader Yes

Jake Wlazlo 501 Silver Bolt Yes
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Round Rank Racer Car# Car Name Passed 

1 Grand Finals Mitchell Hayes 503 Green Flash Yes

Elliot Williams 506 Christmas Car Yes

Joshua Larson 601 The Black Hole Yes

Tanner Blume 602 The Bullet Yes

Walter Holmes 605 Whiplash Yes

Total: 17

Lion Eli Batz 101 Lightning Car Yes

Jackson Kruger 102 Blue Flames Yes

Darwin Volby-Flor 103 Dragon goes for gold Yes

Benjie Robertaccio 104 Speedie Yes

Evan Stretmater 105 No Name Yes

Total: 5

Open Doug Elser 1 Gengar Yes

Isaac Batz 2 Graphite Lightning Yes

Brent Scheil 3 Old Timer Yes

Mr. Janke 4 Batman's Revenge Yes

Total: 4

Tiger Cyrus Dickey 201 X-34 Landspeeder Yes

Audrey Meneses 202 Full Spectrum Yes

Gavin Stueve 203 Solid Cheese Yes

Harmon Scherer 204 Mario Kart 8 Yes

Declan Melvin 205 Discover Yes

Brody Simmons 206 Freddy 7 Yes

William Stinson 207 Fire & Ice Yes

Ryan Hon 208 Blue Shark Yes

Total: 8

Webelos Jake Wlazlo 501 Silver Bolt Yes

Samuel Hartmann 502 Ultimate Crusher Yes

Mitchell Hayes 503 Green Flash Yes

Leonardo Meneses 504 Black Leader --NO--

Blake Ripley 505 Black Cobra Yes
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Round Rank Racer Car# Car Name Passed 

1 Webelos Elliot Williams 506 Christmas Car Yes

Ben Tomczik 507 Enzo Yes

Coleman Myer 508 Popo Yes

Luke Dore 509 Don't Judge Spider Yes

Ben Westin 510 Speed Stinger Yes

Benjamin Busch 511 The Cranberry Yes

Colton Hilger 512 Yes

Total: 12

Wolf Max Elser 301 Pitch Black Yes

Logan Boie 302 Runaway Rocket Yes

Marcus Bauer 303 Black Eye Yes

Adam Feng 304 NFL Yes

Connor Ripley 305 Silver Bullet Yes

Jack Hanson 306 Grave Digger Yes

Gage Olsen 307 Mad Max Yes

Lance Dore 308 Silver Shark Yes

Maxwell Alberts 309 Maxwell Racer Yes

Leyton Scheil 310 Green Machine Yes

Cameron Olson 311 Fire Wheels Yes

Chris Boe 410 The Midnight Runner Yes

Total: 12

Total: 75

Total: 75
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